
Dates for the Year 2025-26 

 

Event Day Date Time 
Start of term 1 for children Tuesday  2.9.25 8:30am 

Flu immunisation Tuesday  16.10.25 All day  
School photographs – individual/siblings Wednesday  17.09.25 All day  
Year 3&4 Harvest festival @Holy Trinity Wednesday 1.10.25 1:45pm 

Harvest Service at Holy Trinity  Sunday 5.10.25 4.30pm 

Reception 2026 Open day   Wednesday  15.10.25 6pm 

Parents’ Evening week All week W/B 20.10.25 From 3:15pm  

Term 1 Endeavour reward  Friday  24.10.25 PM 

End of term 1  Friday  24.10.25 3pm 

INSET Monday 03.11.25 All day 

Start of term 2  Tuesday  04.11.25 8:30am 

Life education bus  Tuesday and 
Wednesday    

4.11.25 
5.11.25 

All day  

Reception 2026 Open day   Wednesday  12.11.25 9am  

Children in Need Friday  14.11.25 All day 

KS1 Christmas Nativity  Tuesday  
Wednesday   

9.12.25 
10.12.25 

1:30pm 
9am  

Whole school theatre trip Tuesday 16.12.25 AM  

Primrose Hill Christmas concert @ St 
Mary’s 

Wednesday 17.12.25 6pm 

Term 2 Endeavour reward Friday 19.12.25 PM 

Christmas dinner Wednesday  18.12.24 12pm 

End of term 2 Friday  19.12.25 3pm 

Start of term 3 Monday 5.1.26 8:30am 

Year 6 parent information - SATs Wednesday  4.02.26 5:30pm  

Book Fair Thursday and 
Friday   

5.02.26 and 
6.02.26 

From 3pm 

Parents’ Evening week  All week W/B 9.02.26 From 3:15pm  

Term 3 Endeavour reward Friday 13.2.26 PM 

End of term 3 Friday  13.2.26 3pm 

INSET Monday  23.2.26 All day  

Start of term 4 Tuesday  24.2.26 8:30am  

World Book Day Thursday 5.3.26 All day 

Yr 1 parent information session - phonics Tuesday 17.3.26 3pm  

Year 5 Easter service at Holy Trinity Monday  23.03.26 1:30pm 

Term 4 Endeavour reward Friday 27.03.26 All day  

End of term 4  Friday  27.03.26 3pm  

Start of term 5 Monday  13.04.26 8:30am 

Bikeability – year 5  All week  W/B 13.04.26 
and 20.03.26 

All day  

Bank Holiday  Monday  4.5.26 All day  

KS2 SATS Mon-Thurs  W/B 11.5.26 Mon-Thurs  

2026 Reception parent meeting  Wednesday 20.5.26 5pm 

Term 5 Endeavour reward Friday 22.5.26 PM 

End of term 5 Friday  22.5.26 3pm 

Start of term 6 Monday  8.6.26 8:30am 

Phonics Screening Check (Year 1 & 2) All week  8.6.26 All week  



Dates for the Year 2025-26 

 

 

These are the current known dates for the academic year 2025/2026.  Please see the weekly 

newsletter or website for additional dates during the school year.     

Multiplication check (Year 4) All week 8.6.26 All week 

Sports day  Tuesday 23.6.26 AM 

Reserve sports day  Tuesday  30.6.26 AM 

Year 5 residential  Wed -Fri  10.6.26–12.6.26 Wed-Fri  

Year 6 residential  All week  06.7.26 All week  

Year 6 performance Wednesday  
Thursday 

15.7.26 
16.7.26 

9:15am 
6pm 

Reports to go home Friday 17.7.26 3pm 

Move up morning Monday  20.07.26 AM  

Term 6 Endeavour reward Tuesday 21.07.26 All day  

Year 6 Leavers assembly  Wednesday 22.7.26 9am  

Year 6 leavers party  Wednesday 22.7.26 PM 

Reception graduation  Wednesday 22.7.26 1:30pm  

End of term 6 Thursday 23.7.26 1pm 


